02•10
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
PVC Insulated and Sheathed Heat Resistant Flexible Cords
H05V2V2-F*
Flexible Cables and Cords
90°C 300/500 V 309*Y
Application

20
For further technical information see page 2:44.
Anixter Number Nominal
Conductor Area
Nominal
Conductor
Stranding
Insulation
Thickness
Minimum O/D Maximum O/D Approximate
Cable Weight
mm2 #/mm mm mm mm kg/km
Twin Core Type 3092Y
3092Y-0005-01 0.5 16/0.20 0.6 5.6 7.0 46
3092Y-0007-01 0.75 24/0.20 0.6 5.7 7.2 55
3092Y-0010-01 1.0 32/0.20 0.6 5.9 7.5 65
3092Y-0015-01 1.5 30/0.25 0.7 6.8 8.6 80
3092Y-0025-01 2.5 50/0.25 0.8 8.4 10.6 125
Three Core Type 3093Y
3093Y-0005-01 0.5 16/0.20 0.6 5.8 7.2 55
3093Y-0007-01 0.75 24/0.20 0.6 6.0 7.6 70
3093Y-0010-01 1.0 32/0.20 0.6 6.3 8.0 80
3093Y-0015-01 1.5 30/0.25 0.7 7.4 9.4 100
3093Y-0025-01 2.5 50/0.25 0.8 9.2 11.4 155
Four Core Type 3094Y
3094Y-0005-01 0.5 16/0.20 0.6 6.4 7.8 70
3094Y-0007-01 0.75 24/0.20 0.6 6.6 8.3 85
3094Y-0010-01 1.0 32/0.20 0.6 7.1 9.0 100
3094Y-0015-01 1.5 30/0.25 0.7 8.4 10.5 130
3094Y-0025-01 2.5 50/0.25 0.8 10.1 12.5 195
02•44
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
1